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Number PR/Award No Grantee City State
Type of 
School  Grade(s) Enrollment

Native 
Language

Project 
Director Phone Email

Authorized 
Representative Phone

1 T365C060001 Tahlequah Public Schools Tahlequah OK I.S.D. 9th-12th 676 Cherokee
Billie 

Jordan (918) 458-4100 jordanb@tahlequah.k12.ok.us Paul Hurst (918) 458-4100

2 T365C060022 Gallup-McKinley County Schools GALLUP NM Public 6th-8th 822 Navajo
Larry 

Lindford (505)721-1023 llinford@gmcs.k12.nm.us Karen White (505)721-1199

3 T365C060006
Fremont County School District 

38 Arapahoe WY Public K-8th 304 Arapahoe
Iva 

Redman (307) 856-9333 Ext.144 iredman@fremont38.k12.wy.us Roger Clark (307) 856-9333

4 T365C060003 Yupiit School District Akiachak AK Public 6th-12th 226 Yup'ik
Sharon 

Anderson (907) 825-3602 sanderson@fc.yupiit.org Joseph Slats (907) 825-3601

5 T365C060007 Nenahnezad Community School Fruitland NM BIA K-6th 115 Navajo
Loretta 

Wheeler (505) 598-6922 lorettawheel@yahoo.com
Dean 

Cunningham (505) 598-6922

6 T365C060028 Kuspuk School District Aniak AK Public PK-12 460

Yup'ik & 
Athabasta

n
Emily 

Stribling (907) 675-4250 estribling@kuspuk.org Martin Laster (907) 675-4250

7 T365C060027 Bernalillo Public Schools Bernalillo NM Public K-8th 86
Keres & 

Tiwa
Carlos 
Abeyta (505) 867-7854 Cabeyta@bps.k12.nm.us

Barbara Vigil-
Lowder (505) 867-2317

8 T365C060026
Bismarck Public School District 

#1 Bismarck ND Public K-12th 177 Lakota
Michele 

Svihovec (701) 221-3430 michele_svihovec@educ8.org Paul Johnson (701) 355-3055

9 T365C060010 Chief Leschi Schools Inc. Puyallup WA Tribal 12-Jul 225

Twel-
Shoo-
Seed

Rick 
Basnaw (253) 323-4280 Richardb@leschischools.org Ray Lorton (253) 445-3112

10 T365C060012
Wolf Creek School Shannon 

County School District Batesland SD Public K-8th 425 Lakota
Terrie Jo 
Gibbons (605) 288-1921 tjgib@shannon.ws Margo Heinert (605) 288-1921

11 T365C060016 Todd County High School Mission SD Public 9th-12th 196 Lakota
Victoria 

Sherman (605) 856-2324 vsherman@tcsdkk12.org
Dr. Margo 

Heinert (605) 856-4457

12 T365C060011
Lame Deer Public Schools 

District #6 Lame Deer MT Public 7th-12th 187
Northern 

Cheyenne
Gary 

Hopkins (406) 477-6305 Ext 308 garyhopkins@lamedeer.k12.mt.us Dan Lantis (406) 477-6305

13 T365C060019 Todd County Middle School Mission SD Public 8th-9th 379 Lakota
Peggy 

Diekhoff (605) 856-2341 pdiekhoff@tcsdk12.org
Richard 

Bordeaux (605) 856-4457

14 T365C060023
Dunseith Public School District 

#1 Dunseith ND Public K-12th 409
Ojibwe, 

Cree
Becky 
Bless (701) 244-4592 ana.decoteau@sendit.nodak.eduLana DeCoteau (701) 244-0480

15 T365C060008
Lower Kuskokwim Regional 

Educational Attendance Area Bethel AK Public K-12th 36 Yup'ik

Kathy 
Christoph

erson (907) 543-4851 Kathy_Christorpherson@lksd.org Les Daenzer (907) 543-4858

16 T365C060020 Yukon-Koyukuk School District Fairbanks AK Public K-12th 215
Athabasc

an
Gina 

Hrinko (907) 374-9419 ghrinko@yksd.com
Christopher 

Simon (907) 374-9435

17 T365C060021
Osage County Interlocal 

Cooperative Hominy OK Public K-12th 247
Cherokee 
& Osage

Jacque 
Canady (918) 885-2667) jcanady@ocic.k12.ok.us Gerald Harris (918) 885-2667

18 T365C060005 Rock Point Community School Rock Point AZ

638 
Contrac

t K-12th 475 Navajo
Teri 

Everett (928) 652-4221 Ext. 237 teri.everett@rpcs.bia.edu
Ms. Carol 
Schneider (928) 659-4221

19 T365C060018 South Elementary Mission SD Public K-12th 173 Lakota
Patrice 
Wright (605) 856-4457 pwright@tcsdk12.org

Richard 
Bordeaux (605) 856-4457

20 T365C060014 Flandreau Indian School Flandreau SD

BIA-
Boardin

g 9th-12th 420 Multiple
Betty 

Belkham (605) 997-3773 kham@fis.bia.edu@sendit.nodak Betty Belkham (605) 997-3773

21 T365C060025 Cuba Independent School Cuba NM I.S.D. 6th-12th 262 Navajo
Desari 
Herrera (505) 289-3211 deherrera@cuba.k12.nm.us

Emily Vigil-
Trujillo (505) 289-3211

22 T365C060031 Bernalillo Public Schools Bernalillo NM Public K-8th 409
Keres & 

Tiwa
Carlos 
Abeyta (505) 867-7854 CAbeyta@bps.k12.nm.us

Barbara Vigil-
Lowder (505) 867-2317

Total: 6,926


